Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.14
59.29
59.44
59.47
59.51
59.57
59.85
59.87
59.92

1:00.54
1:01.06
1:01.81
1:01.95
1:02.07
1:02.25
1:08.16
1:10.09
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

584
580
575
574
573
572
564
563
562
544
531
512
508
505
501
381

351

WA Pts

572
512
584
580
575

564

Round

m I I I I I I T I I T

I T m I

-n

Round

H

N

I

Date

03/05/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
11/05/13
29/03/13
17/05/14
11/01/14
18/05/13
05/05/13
21/12113
19/05/12
03/05/14
07/04/12
06/05/12
06/05/12
09/01/10
09/01/10

Date

17/05/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
11/01/14

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
The Dave McCullagh International Meet

The Dave McCullagh International Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

City of Derby Long Course

City of Derby Long Course

Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
The Dave McCullagh International Meet

The Dave McCullagh International Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Venue

Corby
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
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Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Corby
Corby
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Bangor

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
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1:00.54 544 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
59.87 563 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
59.47 574 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
59.92 562 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1
59.51 573 H 29/03/13  City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.06 531 H 19/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.07 505 F 06/05/12  ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.25 501 H 06/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.95 508 H 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Nova Cent'n 1

1:10.09 351 F 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:08.16 381 H 09/01/10  City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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